1.20
General information : 1.1 – 1.7 Complete Non-fusible switches: 1.8 – 1.9 Components: 1.10 – 1.26 Technical information: 1.28– 1.35 Dimensions: 1.36 – 1.53
200A – 2000A
Non-fusible disconnect switches
Discount schedule DS-H
1 Mounting depth is the distance from the outside of the door to the disconnect switch mounting plate. Shaft can be cut to desired length.
2 Plastic pistol grip handle with stainless steel hasp, add suffix EH
Shaft length Mounting depth1 Catalog List
mm in mm number price
For use on: OT400, 600 OT800U03 - OT1200U03 OETL-NF1600,2000
Pistol handles — for use with shafts ( �� 12 x 12 mm) OT400...OETL-NF2000 2
280 260-340 295-390 _ OXP12X280
325 305-385 350–435 350-435 OXP12X325
395 375-455 410–505 410-505 OXP12X395
465 445-525 480–575 480-575 OXP12X465
535 515-595 550–645 550-645 OXP12X535
625 605-685 640-735 640-735 OXP12X625
OH_45...275J5...12 OHZX10
Shafts — for use with pistol handles ( �� 12 x 12 mm)
OHZX10
OHB_J12
OHB200J12
NEMA IEC Color Length Marking Defeatable Padlockable Catalog List
type type in mm number price
1,3R,12 IP65 Blk 145 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHB145J12
1,3R,12 IP65 Grey 145 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHG145J12
1,3R,12 IP65 R/Y 145 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHY145J12
1,3R,12 IP65 Blk 175 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHB175J12
1,3R,12 IP65 R/Y 175 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHY175J12
1,3R,12 IP65 Blk 2 x 200 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHB200J12
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP66 Blk 145 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHB145L12
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP66 R/Y 145 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHY145L12
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP66 Blk 175 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHB175L12
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP66 R/Y 175 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHY175L12
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP65 Metal 220 Off/On — Yes YASDA-8
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP66 SS 125 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHM125L12
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP66 SS 175 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHM175L12
1,3R,4,4X,12 IP66 SS 275 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHM275L12
NO I
O
 O
FF
S
00
46
9A
NO I
O
 O
FF
S
00
46
9A
Description For use on: Catalog List
number price
Pistol Handles
YASDA-8
150 129 – 194 OXP6X150
210 189 – 254 OXP6X210
290 269 – 334 OXP6X290
360 339 – 404 OXP6X360
430 409 – 474 OXP6X430
700 675 – 705 OXP6X700
NEMA IEC Color Length Marking Defeatable Padlockable Catalog List
type type mm number price
Shaft length Mounting depth1 Catalog List
mm in mm number price
Pistol handles — for use with ( �� 6 x 6 mm) OT200 2
Shafts — for use with pistol handles ( �� 6 x 6 mm)
Shafts alignment ring — for use on :
Padlockable with 3 padlocks in O-position OT200 OTV250EK
Includes shaft and mechanism
OT400 OTV400EK
OT600 OTV800EK
Mounts on shaft OETL-NF1600, 2000 YASDA-34
Description For use on: Catalog List
number price
Direct Mounted Handle
OTV250EK
YASDA-34
S
01
43
2A
1, 3R, 12 IP65 Blk 80 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHB80J6
1, 3R, 12 IP65 Grey 80 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHG80J6
1, 3R, 12 IP65 R/Y 80 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHY80J6
1, 3R, 4, 4X, 12 IP66 Blk 80 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHB80L6
1, 3R, 4, 4X, 12 IP66 R/Y 80 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHY80L6
1, 3R, 4, 4X, 12 IP66 SS 65 O/I & Off/On Yes Yes OHM65L6
OTZC_
Bridging bars
Suitable for switches Number of poles Catalog List
number price